Specifications subject to change without notice.
Please check our website for latest information.
Specifications subject to change without notice.
Please check our website for latest information.
®
© Coilcraft, Inc. 2023
1102 Silver Lake Road
Cary, IL 60013
Phone  800-981-0363
Fax  847-639-1508
Email  cps@coilcraft.com
This product may not be used in medical or high
risk applications without prior Coilcraft approval.
Specifications subject to change without notice.
Please check our web site for latest information.
4020 POWER  INDUCTORS
Shielded Power Inductors – ST433PGA
Document ST1529-1  Revised 08/10/23
		    Inductance2	   DCR (mOhms)3	   SRF typ4		    Isat (A)5		    Irms (A)6
	   Part number1	 ±20% (µH)	 typ      max	 (MHz)	 10% drop	 20% drop	 30% drop	 20°C rise  40°C rise
ST433PGA420MLZ	 0.042	 0.85	 1.0	 700	 15.6	 26.0	 36.0	 17.1	 24.9
ST433PGA111MLZ	 0.11	 1.4	 1.7	 250	 14.0	 21.0	 29.0	 15.4	 21.8
ST433PGA251MLZ	 0.25	 2.5	 3.0	 130	 7.5	 12.0	 16.5	 13.5	 18.0
ST433PGA331MLZ	 0.33	 3.0	 3.6	 110	 6.4	 10.6	 15.2	 12.4	 17.3
ST433PGA471MLZ	 0.47	 4.2	 5.1	 95	 6.1	 9.7	 13.4	 10.7	 14.8
ST433PGA601MLZ	 0.60	 5.1	 5.9	 80	 4.9	 8.2	 11.7	 10.1	 13.8
ST433PGA821MLZ	 0.82	 7.7	 8.6	 65	 3.9	 6.8	 9.4	 8.4	 10.5
ST433PGA102MLZ	 1.0	 8.2	 9.0	 60	 3.8	 6.3	 8.8	 6.6	 9.0
ST433PGA152MLZ	 1.5	 13.0	 14.3	 45	 3.2	 5.3	 7.5	 6.0	 8.3
ST433PGA222MLZ	 2.2	 19.5	 21.5	 40	 2.7	 4.4	 6.2	 5.0	 6.7
ST433PGA332MLZ	 3.3	 30.8	 34.0	 30	 2.2	 3.5	 4.8	 3.7	 5.0
ST433PGA472MLZ	 4.7	 43.0	 47.3	 23	 1.9	 3.0	 4.1	 3.1	 4.2
ST433PGA562MLZ	 5.6	 48.7	 53.6	 22	 1.7	 2.7	 3.7	 2.9	 3.9
ST433PGA682MLZ	 6.8	 63.6	 70.0	 21	 1.6	 2.5	 3.4	 2.3	 3.2
ST433PGA822MLZ	 8.2	 71.0	 78.1	 20	 1.4	 2.3	 3.2	 2.2	 3.1
Core material  Composite
Terminations  Tin-silver (96.5/3.5) over copper. Other terminations
available at additional cost.
Weight:  0.193 – 0.195 g